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Kier Schuringa/Claartjie Sadec
ANTI-APARTHEIDS BEWEGING NEDERLAND
Postbus 10500
1001 EM Amsterdam
21 August 1992
Dear Kier and Claartjie
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF DONATION
Thank you for your fax dated 17/8/1992.
We acknowledge receipt of, and thank you for, the amount of 5000
guilders deposited into our account (Batlagae Trust, account no.
5490 4060897, First National Bank, Braamfontein) yesterday.
This money will be used for the salary payment for the newly
created post of academic support staff member at the Liivha
School in Venda, occupied by Maano Tuwani. This will be paid in
the form of a standing order commenced on 2 June 1992 until May
1993. We expect to receive a report on Maano’s work by the end
of the month and will forward it to you as soon as possible
thereafter. ’
.ith thanks, and warm regards
Yours sincerely
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Talefax (020) - 623 73 35
Postb-. 5 10500
1001 EM AmstE-Idam Giro 580900
fax 09-27 11 298007
BRTLACAE TRUST,
P.D. Box 1251,
Johannesburg 2000,
South Africa. (FNIQ 336i/ S( 33
Attn. MohammFS Tikly, Exacutiue Director ja
/g6’l6i(_’) Wiw/ILI ()QMA
5
Amsterdam, 17/5/1992
Dear Mohammad,
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Bank in Jorissew Street, Braamfontein). This money cumes From the "F
,__.____________________N
magehihqs ch9um and is meant as financial supparL for Liivha Schmol.
W
The wagehings LYCEum is one of the secondary schn015 here which has
bnen involved in our educational Support-campalgh for a number of
m
year? 1n the 19805 and recently deuided to embark again an a project
meQe ihatructed our bank t0 transfer an amount of Dutch guilders i
L.
U!
f
,- t0 tug Bahiagae Trust (accauntno. 5490 4880897 at First National
1h relation to SR - this Financial Eupuort to Liivha School is "rt
of thig hem initianive.
h______________________
Can you please ackomledge thv receipt of Lhis money, preferably in
_ _ w F .
suuh a way that I can Send a copy of your ackowleogemEHL to the
wagenings Lyceum?
h_________._.#-
I hope youFrH doing well. Warm regards, also From Carolian and
Dihderick who returned ts The NeLherlands and whom we spent a long
eveuing with last week.
Hope to hear From you soon,
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